
LFS Beginner's Cup
NDR Challenge Season 2009 Statistics After Round 7

Printed by Jonathan Palmer New Dimension Racing Report Run on 08/09/200922:27:25

Car # LFSName Class Races DNP/S DNF PP FL HC
93 BAMBO NDRC 8 1 1 1 6 1 1
2 buck77 LFSBC 6 3 2 1 1 1 3 1 1
3 lucassena LFSBC 3 6 2 1 1 1
4 HighRoad LFSBC 3 6 1 1 1 1
12 aobrien NDRC 2 7 1 1 1
53 Fuse5 NDRC 4 5 1 2 1
1 GreyBull [CHA] NDRC 5 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
69 Mike Bingo LFSBC 1 8 1 1
77 Hypothraxer NDRC 8 1 2 3 1 3 3 1 1
32 Szymonek LFSBC 8 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 1
82 Fastwalker NDRC 3 6 2 1 1 2 1

666 Stefani24 NDRC 0 9
31 Deesiel LFSBC 1 8 1 1
22 Chrisuu01 NDRC 3 6 1 1 1
33 jdgracing LFSBC 0 9
21 N-murray LFSBC 4 5 1 2 1

616 Timdpr LFSBC 8 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1
24 ivan.f NDRC 2 7 1 1 1
27 DimitarBG LFSBC 0 9
46 mrspeed21 LFSBC 3 6 1 1 1 1 1
23 shaun463 LFSBC 1 8 1
47 Kart0fL47 LFSBC 4 5 2 1 1
9 CSF NDRC 5 4 2 1 1 1 2 1 1
8 J@tko NDRC 0 9
73 racer hero NDRC 1 8 1 1 1
99 Emil.Orza LFSBC 3 6 1 1 1 2
11 nathan246 NDRC 1 8 1
60 Dennis93 NDRC 1 8 1 1 1
76 mecajoe LFSBC 1 8 1
66 Tomhah NDRC 1 8 1 1 1
01 Fabio Maximus NDRC 1 8 1
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LFS Beginner's Cup
NDR Challenge Season 2009 Overall Points After Round 7

Printed by Jonathan Palmer New Dimension Racing Report Run on 08/09/200922:27:25

Pos LFSName Real Name Class Car Total Diff BL1 AS1.1 AS1.2 SO5 FE2.1 FE2.2 FE5R AS7 WE1 KY2
1 BAMBO Demetrius Adelin NDRC 93 215 28 14 13 28 29 28 22 29 24
2 Hypothraxer David Novak NDRC 77 183 -32 12 12 16 27 26 26 32 32 –
3 Szymonek Simon Jakubiak LFSBC 32 151 -64 16 6 9 – 19 23 26 26 26
4 Timdpr Tim Russell LFSBC 616 129 -86 6 5 7 24 14 20 24 – 29
5 Fuse5 Jorgen Kursk NDRC 53 67 -148 – 13 12 – 24 18 – – –
6 Fastwalker Simon Mathei NDRC 82 64 -151 33 16 15 – – – – – –
7 Emil.Orza Emil Orza LFSBC 99 55 -160 – – – 22 17 16 – – –
8 CSF Chris Ford NDRC 9 54 -161 – 0 0 – 22 32 0 – –
9 GreyBull [CHA] Yann Laprevotte NDRC 1 53 -162 – 0 – – 0 24 29 – 0

10 Kart0fL47 Daniel Jaehnig LFSBC 47 50 -165 14 10 6 20 – – – – –
11 N-murray Niall Murray LFSBC 21 45 -170 10 8 11 16 – – – – –
12 buck77 Daniel Buck LFSBC 2 44 -171 0 12 10 – 21 1 0 – –
13 mrspeed21 Didine Kheireddine LFSBC 46 34 -181 20 10 4 – – – – – –
14 Chrisuu01 Chris Karsten NDRC 22 33 -182 18 7 8 – – – – – –
15 Tomhah Tommy Ostgard NDRC 66 32 -183 – – – – – – – – 32

racer hero Kenneth O'Keefe NDRC 73 32 -183 – – – 32 – – – – –
Dennis93 Dennis Lind NDRC 60 32 -183 – – – – 32 – – – –

18 aobrien Andy O'Brien NDRC 12 28 -187 26 2 – – – – – – –
19 HighRoad Niko Demec LFSBC 4 27 -188 24 3 – – – – – 0 –
20 mecajoe Joseph Sauceda LFSBC 76 24 -191 – – – – – – – 24 –
21 lucassena Lucas Sena LFSBC 3 22 -193 22 0 0 – – – – – –
22 nathan246 Nathan Lamothe LFSBC 11 18 -197 – – – 18 – – – – –
23 Deesiel Shaun Dees LFSBC 31 8 -207 8 – – – – – – – –
24 ivan.f Ivan Ricardo NDRC 24 6 -209 – 1 5 – – – – – –
25 shaun463 Shaun Dacosta LFSBC 463 4 -211 – 4 – – – – – – –

Mike Bingo Michael Bingham LFSBC 69 4 -211 4 – – – – – – – –
27 Stefani24 Stefan Alfons NDRC 666 0 -215 – – – – – – – – –

Fabio Maximus Yan Yizheng NDRC 01 0 -215 – – – – – – – – 0
DimitarBG Dimitar Stefanov LFSBC 27 0 -215 – – – – – – – – –
J@tko Jack Atkinson NDRC 8 0 -215 – – – – – – – – –
jdgracing John Griffin LFSBC 33 0 -215 – – – – – – – – –



LFS Beginner's Cup
NDR Challenge Season 2009 LFSBC Class Points After Round 7

Printed by Jonathan Palmer New Dimension Racing Report Run on 08/09/200922:27:25

Pos LFSName Real Name Class Car Total Diff BL1 AS1.1 AS1.2 SO5 FE2.1 FE2.2 FE5R AS7 WE1 KY2
1 Szymonek Simon Jakubiak LFSBC 32 151 0 16 6 9 – 19 23 26 26 26
2 Timdpr Tim Russell LFSBC 616 129 -22 6 5 7 24 14 20 24 – 29
3 Emil.Orza Emil Orza LFSBC 99 55 -96 – – – 22 17 16 – – –
4 Kart0fL47 Daniel Jaehnig LFSBC 47 50 -101 14 10 6 20 – – – – –
5 N-murray Niall Murray LFSBC 21 45 -106 10 8 11 16 – – – – –
6 buck77 Daniel Buck LFSBC 2 44 -107 0 12 10 – 21 1 0 – –
7 mrspeed21 Didine Kheireddine LFSBC 46 34 -117 20 10 4 – – – – – –
8 HighRoad Niko Demec LFSBC 4 27 -124 24 3 – – – – – 0 –
9 mecajoe Joseph Sauceda LFSBC 76 24 -127 – – – – – – – 24 –

10 lucassena Lucas Sena LFSBC 3 22 -129 22 0 0 – – – – – –
11 nathan246 Nathan Lamothe LFSBC 11 18 -133 – – – 18 – – – – –
12 Deesiel Shaun Dees LFSBC 31 8 -143 8 – – – – – – – –
13 shaun463 Shaun Dacosta LFSBC 463 4 -147 – 4 – – – – – – –

Mike Bingo Michael Bingham LFSBC 69 4 -147 4 – – – – – – – –
15 DimitarBG Dimitar Stefanov LFSBC 27 0 -151 – – – – – – – – –

jdgracing John Griffin LFSBC 33 0 -151 – – – – – – – – –



LFS Beginner's Cup
NDR Challenge Season 2009 NDRC Class Points After Round 7

Printed by Jonathan Palmer New Dimension Racing Report Run on 08/09/200922:27:25

Pos LFSName Real Name Class Car Total Diff BL1 AS1.1 AS1.2 SO5 FE2.1 FE2.2 FE5R AS7 WE1 KY2
1 BAMBO Demetrius Adelin NDRC 93 215 28 14 13 28 29 28 22 29 24
2 Hypothraxer David Novak NDRC 77 183 -32 12 12 16 27 26 26 32 32 –
3 Fuse5 Jorgen Kursk NDRC 53 67 -148 – 13 12 – 24 18 – – –
4 Fastwalker Simon Mathei NDRC 82 64 -151 33 16 15 – – – – – –
5 CSF Chris Ford NDRC 9 54 -161 – 0 0 – 22 32 0 – –
6 GreyBull [CHA] Yann Laprevotte NDRC 1 53 -162 – 0 – – 0 24 29 – 0
7 Chrisuu01 Chris Karsten NDRC 22 33 -182 18 7 8 – – – – – –
8 Tomhah Tommy Ostgard NDRC 66 32 -183 – – – – – – – – 32

racer hero Kenneth O'Keefe NDRC 73 32 -183 – – – 32 – – – – –
Dennis93 Dennis Lind NDRC 60 32 -183 – – – – 32 – – – –

11 aobrien Andy O'Brien NDRC 12 28 -187 26 2 – – – – – – –
12 ivan.f Ivan Ricardo NDRC 24 6 -209 – 1 5 – – – – – –
13 Stefani24 Stefan Alfons NDRC 666 0 -215 – – – – – – – – –

Fabio Maximus Yan Yizheng NDRC 01 0 -215 – – – – – – – – 0
J@tko Jack Atkinson NDRC 8 0 -215 – – – – – – – – –


